
The Mighty Lynx Happenings

Career Week will be from Nov.

7th  to Nov. 11th with our big


College & Career Fair on

Friday, Nov. 11th.  We need


your help spreading the word

about the event. We are also

looking to get multiple guest


speakers, if you have

connections with someone

who would be great, please


contact the counselors. 

Sept. 27-28
Family Teacher Conferences

    GLENDALECOUNSELORS.WEEBLY.COM

We are so excited for this

upcoming school year! The


counselors will be live-

broadcasting Advisory lessons

every week from a classroom.

Teachers have volunteered to


host the counselors in their

classrooms! The lessons


presented will be aligned with

the SLCSD social emotional


framework and each month will

be focused on a specific


framework. If you'd like to host

the counselors for a month,


please reach out to your grade-

level counselor. 

Welcome Back We Need Your Help! Upcoming: 

September Theme: 
We Are the Mighty Lynx

Advisory Host:
 Ms. Hiehiapo

SEPT/OCT

2022

EDITION #1

Glendale Support
We will have more support this


year to help our school and

students. We have partnered

with the University of Utah's


Educational Psychology

department to have an intern


come and help provide services

to our students AND an


additional social worker only

working with Glendale


students. We would like to

welcome Zoë Buroojy, Jordan


B. Alyssa, Kristin and Ana to the

Glendale Counseling Team for


the 2022-2023 school year.  

Connect with a counselor

or social worker

Counselors: 
6th Grade: 

Veronique Markewitz 

veronique.markewitz@slcschools.org

7th Grade:
Jerly Alcala Gomez 

 jerly.alcala-gomez@slcschools.org

8th Grade:
Ana Martinez 


ana.martinez@slcschools.org

Social workers:
Jordan Bergera 


jordan.bergera@slcschools.org
Zoe Buroojy 


zoe.buroojy@slcschools.org
Dane Hess 

 dane.hess@slcschools.org



October Theme: 
We Are Kind

Advisory Host: 
Mr. Ellison

Grief Group, Voices, Friendship

and Skills Group begins

Suicide Prevention Month

Vaping Lessons

Fall Break Oct. 13-14 
No School 

If you know of any student

needing family support of any


kind (food, clothing, medical, etc.)

Please let your grade level


counselor know! 
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